
Sat 29th Apr The Big Breakfast  

Mon 1st  May School Closed -  Bank Holiday 

Mon 8th May School Closed -  Bank Holiday  

9th-12th May SATs Week (Year 2 & Year 6) 

Fri 26th May Last Day before Half-Term 

  

Term Dates... 

Summer Term 1 

Office news... 

Spring Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

We have two bank holidays coming up in May, therefore the 

school will be closed on Monday 1st May and Monday 8th May 

for the King’s Coronation. 

 

SAT’s for Year 2 and Year 6 will begin on Tuesday 9th May and 

finish on Friday 12th May.  

Fri 21st April 2023 

St John’s & St Peter’s CE Academy 


